

BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS - MONTHLY ESTIMATE

Contractor

Fowler & Hammer, Inc.

FINAL

Contract

313 Monitor Street, La Crosse, WI 54603

Estimate Number

#5 May

Date

2020 Misc. Curb & Gutter and Pavement Replacement

Resolution Number

20-0396

EDF #

May-21

Contingency Amount

\$9,203.50

Job Number

20-013

Contract Amount

\$140,796.50

CURB-20-19

Section Title	Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	Unit of Measure	Quantity	Unit Price	Total
Removals	1	1	Concrete Curb & Gutter	LF	1355.0	\$3.75	\$5,081.25
	2	2	Concrete Sawing (Full Depth)	LF	100.0	\$5.90	\$590.00
	3	3	Concrete Flatwork (Any Thickness)	SF	1149.0	\$1.30	\$1,493.70
	4	4	Concrete Pavement (Any Thickness)	SY	357.5	\$16.20	\$5,791.50
	5	6	Bituminous Sawing (Full Depth)	LF	0.0	\$3.95	\$0.00
	6	7	Bituminous Pavement (Any Thickness)	SY	0.0	\$9.00	\$0.00
	7	1000	Gutter Section Only	LF	969.0	\$3.30	\$3,197.70
Installations	8	100	Standard C&G (Including 6" Compacted Crushed Rock)	LF	0.0	\$20.00	\$0.00
	9	100	Standard C&G (Including 6" Crushed Rock) <24' LF Section	LF	1031.0	\$24.50	\$25,259.50
	10	100	Standard C&G (Including 6" Crushed Rock) 24'-100'	LF	402.0	\$23.40	\$9,406.80
	11	102	Bus Stop Curb & Gutter (Including 6" Compacted Crushed Rock)	LF	0.0	\$35.80	\$0.00
	12	120	Truncated Dome Warning Fields (2'x4')	EA	24.0	\$245.00	\$5,880.00
	13	121	Concrete Flatwork (4")	SF	343.0	\$5.15	\$1,766.45
	14	121	Concrete Flatwork (5")	SF	1505.0	\$5.90	\$8,879.50
	15	122	(6")	SY	322.0	\$61.30	\$19,738.60
	16	122	(7")	SY	38.5	\$65.00	\$2,502.50
	17	122	(9")	SY	0.0	\$72.00	\$0.00
	18	123	High-Early Concrete Pavement (including 6" Compacted Crushed Rock Base & Tie Bars) (6")	SY	0.0	\$71.40	\$0.00
	19	123	High-Early Concrete Pavement (including 6" Compacted Crushed Rock Base & Tie Bars) (7")	SY	0.0	\$78.20	\$0.00
	20	123	High-Early Concrete Pavement (including 6" Compacted Crushed Rock Base & Tie Bars) (9")	SY	0.0	\$85.80	\$0.00
	21	173	Restoration (Mulch)	SY	285.0	\$15.45	\$4,403.25
	22	1003	Gutter Section Only	LF	1033.0	\$19.60	\$20,246.80
	23	1004	9" Colored Concrete Pavement	SY	17.4	\$89.15	\$1,551.21
	24	1005	Drilled Tie Bars	EA	0.0	\$6.00	\$0.00
	25	1006	Drilled Dowel Bars	EA	0.0	\$7.00	\$0.00

